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Abridged life table, Georgia 2005 

  2005 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.03018 0.02974 100,000 2,974 98,513 6,984,697 69.85 

1-4 0.00053 0.00213 97,026 206 387,692 6,886,183 70.97 

5-9 0.00032 0.00161 96,820 156 483,709 6,498,491 67.12 

10-14 0.00022 0.00109 96,664 105 483,057 6,014,782 62.22 

15-19 0.00046 0.00228 96,559 220 482,245 5,531,725 57.29 

20-24 0.00100 0.00498 96,339 480 480,495 5,049,480 52.41 

25-29 0.00145 0.00722 95,859 692 477,566 4,568,984 47.66 

30-34 0.00225 0.01119 95,167 1,065 473,173 4,091,419 42.99 

35-39 0.00305 0.01515 94,102 1,426 466,945 3,618,246 38.45 

40-44 0.00460 0.02273 92,676 2,107 458,113 3,151,302 34.00 

45-49 0.00609 0.03003 90,569 2,720 446,047 2,693,188 29.74 

50-54 0.00873 0.04277 87,850 3,758 429,854 2,247,141 25.58 

55-59 0.01236 0.06005 84,092 5,050 407,835 1,817,287 21.61 

60-64 0.01898 0.09085 79,042 7,181 377,258 1,409,452 17.83 

65-69 0.02846 0.13334 71,861 9,582 335,352 1,032,194 14.36 

70-74 0.04456 0.20132 62,279 12,538 280,052 696,842 11.19 

75-79 0.07841 0.32853 49,741 16,342 207,853 416,790 8.38 

80-84 0.12552 0.47481 33,400 15,859 127,353 208,937 6.26 

85+ 0.21501 1 17,541 17,541 81,584 81,584 4.65 

  Males 

0 0.02984 0.02940 100,000 2,940 98,530 6,597,465 65.97 

1-4 0.00050 0.00200 97,060 195 387,849 6,498,936 66.96 

5-9 0.00035 0.00175 96,865 170 483,901 6,111,087 63.09 

10-14 0.00020 0.00100 96,695 97 483,235 5,627,186 58.19 

15-19 0.00056 0.00282 96,598 272 482,311 5,143,951 53.25 

20-24 0.00137 0.00684 96,326 658 479,984 4,661,640 48.39 

25-29 0.00213 0.01059 95,668 1,013 475,805 4,181,656 43.71 

30-34 0.00334 0.01658 94,654 1,570 469,348 3,705,852 39.15 

35-39 0.00476 0.02355 93,085 2,192 459,943 3,236,504 34.77 

40-44 0.00705 0.03470 90,892 3,154 446,576 2,776,561 30.55 

45-49 0.00925 0.04528 87,738 3,973 428,759 2,329,985 26.56 

50-54 0.01372 0.06647 83,765 5,568 404,908 1,901,226 22.70 

55-59 0.01860 0.08914 78,198 6,971 373,563 1,496,318 19.14 

60-64 0.02554 0.12045 71,227 8,579 334,688 1,122,755 15.76 

65-69 0.03870 0.17714 62,648 11,098 285,495 788,067 12.58 

70-74 0.05791 0.25394 51,550 13,091 225,024 502,571 9.75 

75-79 0.09890 0.39621 38,460 15,238 154,202 277,547 7.22 

80-84 0.15633 0.55405 23,221 12,866 83,942 123,344 5.31 

85+ 0.26282 1 10,356 10,356 39,402 39,402 3.80 



  Females 

0 0.03057 0.03012 100,000 3,012 98,494 7,358,866 73.59 

1-4 0.00057 0.00227 96,988 220 387,513 7,260,372 74.86 

5-9 0.00029 0.00145 96,768 140 483,492 6,872,858 71.02 

10-14 0.00024 0.00118 96,628 114 482,857 6,389,367 66.12 

15-19 0.00034 0.00169 96,514 163 482,164 5,906,510 61.20 

20-24 0.00061 0.00304 96,351 293 481,024 5,424,345 56.30 

25-29 0.00077 0.00387 96,058 371 479,364 4,943,321 51.46 

30-34 0.00122 0.00609 95,687 582 476,979 4,463,957 46.65 

35-39 0.00151 0.00754 95,105 717 473,730 3,986,978 41.92 

40-44 0.00240 0.01191 94,387 1,124 469,126 3,513,248 37.22 

45-49 0.00335 0.01662 93,263 1,550 462,439 3,044,122 32.64 

50-54 0.00464 0.02295 91,713 2,105 453,300 2,581,683 28.15 

55-59 0.00742 0.03648 89,608 3,269 439,866 2,128,383 23.75 

60-64 0.01379 0.06678 86,339 5,766 417,280 1,688,516 19.56 

65-69 0.02096 0.09990 80,573 8,049 382,742 1,271,236 15.78 

70-74 0.03491 0.16120 72,524 11,691 333,391 888,494 12.25 

75-79 0.06591 0.28390 60,833 17,271 260,987 555,103 9.13 

80-84 0.11168 0.43519 43,562 18,958 170,416 294,116 6.75 

85+ 0.19890 1 24,604 24,604 123,700 123,700 5.03 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data 

 


